
9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc#tab-contract-documents 1/3

Nucor Buildings Group

Pre-Engineered Buildings & Related Services

#013019-NUC

Maturity Date: 03/06/2023

Contract Documents

Pre-Engineered Buildings with Related Materials, Site Preparation, Installation & Ancillary
Services

Contract #013019-NUC
E�ective 03/06/2019 - 03/06/2023

Contract Documentation

Request for Proposal (RFP) (1.77 MB)

Contract Forms (7.64 MB)

Contract Acceptance & Award (55.7 KB)

Competitive Solicitation Documentation







Products & ServicesPricingContact InformationContract Documents 

 

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-11/RFP%20013019%20Pre-Engineered%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-11/Nucor%20Contract%20013019.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-11/Acceptance%20and%20Award-Nucor%20013019.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/


9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc#tab-contract-documents 2/3

Proposal Evaluation (173.24 KB)

Evaluation Committee Comment & Review (424.38 KB)

A�idavit of Advertisement (2.38 MB)

Proposal Opening Record Page (348.22 KB)

Board Minutes (189.79 KB)











Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Membership Team at

membership@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-9706.

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewell’s website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for
informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way, the external organization’s services,
advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy, legality, or
timeliness of any content on the external site or for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content on external
sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

      

Sourcewell for Vendors

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-11/Form%20G-013019-Pre%20Eng.%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-11/Comment%20and%20Review-013019%20Pre-Eng.%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-03-11/Combined%20Ads-013019%20Pre-Eng.%20Bldgs.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-04-10/Proposal%20Opening%20Record-013019-Pre.%20Eng.%20Bldgs._0.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-05-03/Board%20Minutes%203-19-19_0.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:membership@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/sourcewellgov/
https://twitter.com/sourcewell_gov
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sourcewell-gov/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVuYDfX1jjepnpwvRTL54A
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-vendors


9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc#tab-contract-documents 3/3

Terms & Conditions Privacy Policy

Sitemap Accessibility

© 2020 Sourcewell. All rights reserved.

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sitemap
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy


9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc 1/2

Nucor Buildings Group

Pre-Engineered Buildings & Related Services

#013019-NUC

Maturity Date: 03/06/2023

Products & Services

Sourcewell contract 013019-NUC gives access to the following types of goods and services:

Building design and detail

Custom engineered metal building

systems

Metal joist and decking systems

Walkdoors/windows 

Building systems

Roof curbs

Skylights

Foam insulated panel systems

Building insulation systems



















Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Membership Team at

membership@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-9706.

Contract DocumentsPricingContact InformationProducts & Services 

 

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:membership@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/


9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc 2/2

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewell’s website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for
informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way, the external organization’s services,
advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy, legality, or
timeliness of any content on the external site or for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content on external
sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

      

Sourcewell for Vendors

Terms & Conditions Privacy Policy

Sitemap Accessibility

© 2020 Sourcewell. All rights reserved.

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/sourcewellgov/
https://twitter.com/sourcewell_gov
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sourcewell-gov/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVuYDfX1jjepnpwvRTL54A
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-vendors
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sitemap
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
























 

Nucor 013019-NUC 
 
 

Pricing for contract #013019-NUC offers Sourcewell participating agencies the following discounts: 

• We do not offer a list price or MSRP type pricing system in order to provide a standard discount. Our 
products are custom engineered building packages not having a SKU for items. The pricing provided by 
our eQuote system is current pricing requiring no special discounts for current market conditions. The 
value for Sourcewell Members is in purchasing our materials directly from the Nucor Buildings Group of 
brands at the same competitive pricing level offered to our Authorized Builders. 

 



9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc#tab-contact-information 1/2

Nucor Buildings Group

Pre-Engineered Buildings & Related Services

#013019-NUC

Maturity Date: 03/06/2023

Phone: 512-569-2997
Email: justin.ehlert@nucor.com

Phone: 218-895-4124
Email: corey.jensen@sourcewell-mn.gov

Contact Information

Vendor Contact Information

To purchase o� this contract or for questions regarding products and pricing, please contact:

Justin Ehlert, National Accounts Manager

Sourcewell Contact Information

For questions regarding contract documentation or the solicitation process, please contact:

Corey Jensen

Tracy Plinske

Products & ServicesContract DocumentsPricingContact Information 

 

mailto:justin.ehlert@nucor.com
mailto:corey.jensen@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/


9/14/2020 013019-NUC | Sourcewell

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/013019-nuc#tab-contact-information 2/2

Phone: 218-894-5479
Email: tracy.plinske@sourcewell-mn.gov

Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Membership Team at

membership@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-9706.

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewell’s website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for
informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way, the external organization’s
services, advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy,
legality, or timeliness of any content on the external site or for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content
on external sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

      

Sourcewell for Vendors

Terms & Conditions Privacy Policy

Sitemap Accessibility

© 2020 Sourcewell. All rights reserved.

mailto:tracy.plinske@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:membership@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/sourcewellgov/
https://twitter.com/sourcewell_gov
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sourcewell-gov/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoVuYDfX1jjepnpwvRTL54A
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-vendors
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sitemap
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/privacy-policy

	013019-NUC _ Sourcewell Contract Docs
	013019-NUC _ Sourcewell
	Acceptance and Award-Nucor 013019
	Nucor Contract 013019
	Nucor Pricing List
	Vendor Contact Information

